THE]

E BELFAST GAZETTE, AUGUST 16, 1929.

Reg. No.	Name of Tenant.	Postal Address.	Barony.	Townland	Reference No. on Map filed in Land Purchase Commis-	-Area.			Rent.			Standard Purchase Annuity.			Standard Price.		
					sion.	A.	R.	P.	£	6 .	đ.	£	8	d.	£	9	_
	Holding	s subject to Judia	eial Rents fixed a	fter the 15th A	lugust, 19	11-	-(c	ont	inu	əd).							
62	Isabella Hanna (widow)	Lisleen, Moneyrea, Comber, Co. Down.	Lower Castlereagh	Lisleen	5, 5A	15	3	3	11	10	0	10	2	10	213	10	
63	Do.	do.	do.	do.	6	10	2	32	7	15	0	6	16	8	143	17	Ţ
64	Do.	do.	do.	do,	7	10	2	34	7	15			16	8	143	17	i
⁶⁵ {	John Smyth and George Smyth	12 Pottinger Street, Belfast,	do.	do.	12	20	1	5	14	12	10	12	18	4	271	18	-
6 6 `	James Hill	Lisleen, Moneyrea, Comber, Co. Down.	do.	do.	13	13	3	37	10	4	0	9	0	0	189	9	
67	William John Armstrong	41 Omeath Street, Belfast.	do.	Tullyhubbert	1	17	0	23	12	2	6	10	13	10	225	1	
68	John Garrett	Tullyhubbert, Moneyrea, Comber, Co. Down.	do,	do.	2, 2A	17	2	14	11	16	0	10	8	2	219	2	
6 9	Alexander Murphy		do.	Tullygarvan	1	32	0	32	21	0	0	18	10	6	390	0	
70	Minnie Maxwell (spinster)	do.	do.	do.	6	7		10	5	1	0				93	100	I
71 72	John Kennedy Mary Jane Frame (widow)	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	8 9	22 31		38 27		17 0			19 12		294 371		
		Holdings :	subject to Rents	other than Jud	licial Rent	8.											
51	James Martin .	Cabragh, Hillsborough, Co. Down.	Lower Iveagh (Upper Half)	Cabragh	36	48	3	20	30	9	0	25	1	2	527	10	
52 173	James Shortt William George Hook	do. Drumlough, Hillsborough, Co. Down.	do. Lower Iveagh (Lower Half)	do. Drumlough	37 6B	39 8		10 12		13 5			13 0			16 11	
174	James Nesbitt -	T 11	Upper Castlereagh	Ballynagar- rick	13	4	3	18	2	7	0	1	18	8	40	14	
L75	Robert Rush .	Achaologic	Lower Iveagh (Lower Half)	Aghnaleck	6A.	1	2	31	1	0	0	0	16	6	17	7	•
176	Thomas Graham	Drumlough, Hillsborough, Co. Down,	do.	Drumlough	1A, 1B	0	3	18	1	6	3	1	1	8	22	16	i
177 178	James Moorehead . Sarah McCone (spinster)		do. do.	do. do.	6A 10A, 10E	0			8 2	11 9	0			4	42) 13 9	
179	John Jamison .	Aghnaleck, Hillsborough, Co. Down.	do.	Aghnaleck	11A	3		29					14				-
80	William Urey .	Duneight, Lisburn, Co. Antrim.	Upper Castlereagh,	Duneight	17A	3	;]	30) 3	0	0	2	9) 4	51	18	\$

Nores.-(1) Each holding when vested in the purchaser shall continue to have appurtenant thereto, and to be subject to, as the case may be, any previously existing easements, rights and appurtenances.

(2) Pursuant to Paragraph 2, Part 1, of the Third Schedule to the Act the Standard Purchase Annuity in the case of Reg. No. 149 is calculated on the basis of the Second Term Judicial Rent of £32 6s. 0d.

(3) In the cases of Reg. Nos. (A) 6, (B) 85, (C) 90, (D) 94, (E) 125, and (F) 138, the sums set out as rent are the parts of the original rents of (A) £6 (S. 0d., (B) £5 17s, 6d., (C) £29 8s. 4d., (D) £7 15s. 0d., (E) £12 15s. 0d., and (F) f8 17s. 8d., payable in respect of the entire holdings which have been apportioned to the portions thereof in the occupation of (A) Eliza Rush (widow), (B) William James Harrison, (C) William George Hook, (D) Alexander McCone, (E) Jane Jamison (widow), and (F) Lewis Milligan, pursuant to the provisions of Section 14 (1) (e) of the Act. The remainders of the original holdings have been treated as separate holdings and these are set out above at Reg. Nos. (A) 175, (B) 176, (C) 177, (D) 178, (E) 179, and (F) 180.

Dated this 12th day of August, 1929.

W. E. MACLATCHY, Secretary.

Land Purchase Commission, Northern Ireland, 7 Upper Queen Street, Belfast.

984